Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$262,675.17
($1,082.21)
($654.14)
$58.48
$3,645.21

$264,642.51

YTD Total
$1,057,482.55
$9,967.98
($2,668.80)
$58.48
$12,932.22

$1,077,772.43

csmith @ Mar 29, 2017 12:52:40 PM Park County Treasurer
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 BOND

Period Total
Current Taxes $77,845.06
Delinquent Taxes ($311.09)
Interest $17.33
Specific Ownership $1,080.27
Total $78,631.57

YTD Total
$313,390.04
$2,865.35
$17.33
$3,832.52

$320,105.24

csmith @ Mar 29, 2017 12:52:40 PM Park County Treasurer
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$517,819.44
$383.06
($1,296.18)
$272.31
$5,984.16

$523,162.79

YTD Total
$1,561,527.91
($425.04)
($3,903.43)
$272.31
$21,230.20

$1,578,701.95

csmith @ Mar 29, 2017 12:52:40 PM Park County Treasurer
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 BOND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$147,918.58
$146.96
$80.91
$1,709.41

$149,855.86

YTD Total
$446,060.88
($163.06)
$80.91
$6,064.54

$452,043.27

csmith @ Mar 29, 2017 12:52:40 PM Park County Treasurer
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